/S

—

From the Station Manager’s Desk!

90. :FM Cuetone

A MONTHLY NEWSLETTER FOR THE

FRIENDS OF WDCB

Office: (630) 942-4200 | Studio: (630) 942-4300 | www.WDCB.org

We have a number of high-profile events coming up! On
Tuesday February 13th, please join us at 210 Live in
Highwood for our WDCB Fat Tuesday Party featuring music
from Petra’s Recession Seven. And it’s FREE!! On Sunday

February 18th we’re co-presenting a very cool concert in the

MAC at College of DuPage featuring the Afro-Cuban jazz
orchestra, iCubanismo! Finally, our annual Jazz Thaw with

the Downtown Oak Park Association is coming around at the
beginning of March, on March 3rd, and will include multiple

venues with many artists, and it’s all FREE!

Happy listening!

Dan Bindert — WDCB Station Manager

WDCB Sponsored Events

210 Live

2/1: The Bad Plus

2/10: 210 Day with Liquid Soul
2/13: WDCB’s Fat Tuesday Party
w/ Petra’s Recession Seven-FREE!

Freedom Hall
2/2: "Unforgettable: Nat King
Cole" starring Evan Tyrone Martin

Old Town School
2/2: The Bad Plus
2/18: Big Bad Voodoo Daddy

New Trier High School
2/3: Frank Mantooth Jazz Festival

University of Chicago Folk Festival

Fri, Feb 9 through Sun, Feb 11

UChicago Presents 'Jazz at Logan
2/9: Contempo-Jazz Double Bill

Symphony Center Presents Jazz!
2/9: Mike Reed’s Flesh &
Bone/Amir ElSaffar’s Rivers of
Sound: Not Two

2/23: Chucho Valdés and Gonzalo
Rubalcaba: Trance

Evanston Township High School
2/10: ETHS Jazz Festival

DuPage Symphony Orchestra
Wentz Concert Hall
2/10: 'Double Rich'

MAC at College of DuPage
2/10: Mojo & the Bayou Gypsies
2/11: Dublin Irish Dance

2/18: iCubanismo!

Driehaus Museum
2/10: Spider Saloff

Downers Grove Choral Society
First United Methodist Church
2/11:'A Dvorak Celebration'

City Winery
2/15: Cyrille Aimee

Prairie State College
2/16: Prairie State Jazz Festival

Hyde Park Jazz Society's
"Third Tuesdays at Cafe Logan"
2/20: Bassist Lorin Cohen

PianoForte Studios
2/21: Hendelman & Garcia
2/25: Jean-Michel Pilc

Elmhurst College Jazz Festival
Thu, Feb 22 through Sun, Feb 25

Wentz Concert Hall
2/24: Regina Carter, "Simply Ella"

Prairie Center for the Arts
2/25: Broadway Live!

Jazz Showcase

2/26: Markus Rutz Quintet
2/28: Paul Marinaro Benefit
Concert

Folk Festival Radio Show
WDCB Studios (need reservation)
2/27: Joe Jencks

Joliet Public Library
2/28: The Great Read featuring
Maggie Brown

FEBRUARY 2018

WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)

WDCB FAT TUESDAY PARTY

Sponsored by: Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums

210 Live, Highwood sets at 7:30 p.m. & 9 p.m. — FREE!
2/13: Petra’s Recession Seven

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker
Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8 p.m. —$10 cover

2/6: Dave Specter with special guest Jimmy Johnson

SAMMIE JAY’S SOUL BLUES PARTY

Sponsored by: Currie Motors Chevrolet

T&JJ’s, Maywood 7:30 p.m. — $10 cover
2/21: Ms. Jeannie Holliday

WDCB JAZZ — JAMMING IN THE STACKS!
Elmhurst Public Library 3 p.m. — FREE!
2/4: Alexis Lombre Trio

WDCB’s WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8to 11 p.m. —$10 cover
2/7: Ken Partyka’s New Standard Quintet
2/14: Peter Lerner-Joe Rendon Latin Jazz Coalition
2/21: Mitch Paliga Quartet
2/28: Jarod Bufe Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT — FREE!
Parkers’, Downers Grove Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.
2/7: KeriJohnsrud Duo
2/14: Juli Wood/Kelly Brand Duo
2/21: Alyssa Allgood Duo
2/28: Arlene Bardelle Duo

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS — FREE!
Adelle’s, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.
2/1: Steve Ramsdell Duo
2/8: Maracujaz Brazilian Jazz Duo
2/15:  Moonshine Rhythm Club
2/22: Damian Espinosa and Marc Piane

WDCB BIG BAND JAZZ PARTY
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn Sundays: 6 to 9:30 p.m. — $10
2/4: Closed
2/11: Chicago Grandstand Big Band
2/18: Bill O’Connell’s Chicago Skyliners
2/25: British Buddy Alumni Big Band w/ Frieda Lee




Folk Festival

Tuesday, 8 p.m.

Feb 06: Ashely & Simpson (Jennifer Ashley and Joel Simpson) live in
studio, plus a preview of the University of Chicago Festival with
coordinator Kate Early

Feb 13: Songs for Valentine's Day, much more

Feb 20: Greg Klyma live in studio

Feb 27: Event Night at WDCB with acclaimed, singer-songwriter Joe
Jencks, pre-radio show concert 7-8 p.m., live in studio 8:30-9. A small
audience can attend, but an advance seating reservation is required

via email to host at LKupbeat@aol.com

Folk Sampler

Tuesday, 11 p.m.

Feb 06: In Love

Feb 13: That's A Lie

Feb 20: Remember When
Feb 27: Wind and Weather

Marian McPartland’s Piano Jazz
Wednesday, 7 p.m.

Feb 07: Charlie Watts & Tim Ries
Feb 14: Carline Rey

Feb 21: Albert Dailey

Feb 28: Frank Kimbrough

WDCB Fat Tuesday Party
Petra’s Recession Seven - FREE!
Tue, Feb 13 at 7:30pm & 9pm

American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

Feb 01: Paul Simon, Don Henley, Lucinda Williams and Allen
Toussaint

Feb 08: Recent releases by Dan Auerbach (Black Keys), Steve Earle
and the Dukes, Chris Hillman and Radney Foster

Feb 15: Sugar Blue, the Corey Dennison Band, The Bottle Rockets
and Waiting For Henry

Feb 22: Recent releases by Ronnie Baker Brooks, Gregg Allman,
George Thorogood and Jason Isbell

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

Feb 03: Jack Benny Program, Phil Harris-Alice Faye Show

Feb 10: Jack Benny Program, President Franklin D. Roosevelt

Feb 17: Jack Benny Program, Red Cross Campaign, Lum and Abner
Feb 24: Jack Benny Program, Screen Guild Players

Midwest Ballroom

Saturday, 5 p.m.

Feb 03: New Releases

Feb 10: Annual Valentines Show
Feb 17: Vinyl Nostalgia

Feb 24: Winter Dance Party

Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

Feb 04: Bossa 60 Birthday Salute To Stan Getz

Feb 11: Bossa 60 Birthday Salute for Antonio Adolfo Adolfo & Sergio
Mendes

Feb 18: Rhythm & Romance: A Brazilian Valentine

Feb 25: Long Songs (The Winter Edition)

WDCB PRESENTS

BLUESDAY TUESDAY

FIRST TUESDAY OF EVERY MONTH

#5 REVOLUTION PINTS!

SPONSORED

E=Ls: FITZGERALD'S
E*E 6615 W. ROOSEVELT, BERWYN
i = FITZGERALDSNIGHTCLUB.COM

Tue. Feb 6: Dave Specter
with special guest Jimmy Johnson
FitzGerald’s in Berwyn


mailto:LKupbeat@aol.com

WDCB’s Program Schedule

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight

‘ Sunday

Blues Before
Sunrise

Sounds
Ethereal

Music from the
Hearts of Space

First Light

The Arts
Section
‘DCB Jazz

Legends of Jazz
with Ramsey
Lewis

Sounds of Brazil
w/ Scott Adams

Mambo Clasico
con El Caobo

New Vintage

Wayne Messmer
Radio Show

Sunday Jazz
w/ Dee
Alexander

Jazz Tropicale

Monday ‘ Tuesday ‘Wednesday Thursday

‘DCB Jazz

Midnight to 7 p.m.
Monday to Friday

WDCB Jazz Calendar
Weekdays:

Friday

12:20a.m., 4:45 a.m., 8:25a.m., 11:10a.m., 2:40 p.m., & 5:50 p.m.

Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m.
Sundays: 9:40 a.m., 11:40 a.m. & 12:50 p.m.

Jazz Night Chicago Jazz Piano Jazz American
in America Live Routes
Ireland Tonight Folk Festival Night Lights
Chicago Jazz American
Spotlight Backroads
House Party Jazz Organic Hambone’s
Blues Party
The Grateful Folk Sampler Jazz with Neil
Dead Hour Tesser

The Real Deal
w/ Orbert Davis

Jammin’ Jazz:
Jazz for the
New
Generation

‘ Saturday

Infinite Groove

Saturday
Sunrise Set

‘DCB Jazz

When Jazz
Was King
Swing Shift

Those Were
the Days

Midwest
Ballroom

Blues Time
w/ Tom Marker

Blues from Red
Rooster Lounge

Blacks & Blues

Night Train

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight




College of DuPage First-Class Mail
WDCB Public Radio Presorted

U.S. Postage Paid
425 Fawell Blvd Permit No. 174

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6599 Glen Ellyn, IL

Address Service Requested
Time Sensitive Material

INSIDE YOUR FEBRUARY 2018 CUETONE

e This month, on Wed. Feb 21, Sammie Jay welcomes Ms. Jeannie
Holliday for his Soul Blues Party at T & JJ’s, sponsored by Currie
Motors Chevrolet!

e \WDCB’s Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by
Revolution Brewing, features Dave Specter with special guest Jimmy
Johnson at FitzGerald’s in Berwyn on Tue. Feb 6!

www.WDCB.orc e Here’s anew event!! WDCB hosts a special Fat Tuesday Party at
210 Live in Highwood featuring Petra’s Recession Seven - FREE!
CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB
WDCB’s monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact, WDCB has many support programs in addition to your
when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly annual contribution:
communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than e Employer Matching Gifts
the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion e “Legacy” Giving

publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And
don’t forget: Because we’re sending by email, WDCB saves
money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If
you think you’ll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands, Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of
the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup

Vehicle Donations
e  Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org



