

Cuetone FRIENDS OF WDCB

Office: (630) 942-4200 | Studio: (630) 942-4300 | www.WDCB.org

From the Station Manager's Desk!

We have a number of high-profile events coming up! On Tuesday February 13th, please join us at 210 Live in Highwood for our WDCB Fat Tuesday Party featuring music from Petra's Recession Seven. And it's FREE!! On Sunday February 18th we're co-presenting a very cool concert in the MAC at College of DuPage featuring the Afro-Cuban jazz orchestra, ¡Cubanismo! Finally, our annual Jazz Thaw with the Downtown Oak Park Association is coming around at the beginning of March, on March 3rd, and will include multiple venues with many artists, and it's all FREE!

Happy listening!
Dan Bindert – WDCB Station Manager

WDCB Sponsored Events

210 Live

2/1: The Bad Plus 2/10: 210 Day with Liquid Soul 2/13: WDCB's Fat Tuesday Party w/ Petra's Recession Seven-FREE!

Freedom Hall

2/2: "Unforgettable: Nat King Cole" starring Evan Tyrone Martin

Old Town School

2/2: The Bad Plus 2/18: Big Bad Voodoo Daddy

New Trier High School

2/3: Frank Mantooth Jazz Festival

University of Chicago Folk Festival

Fri, Feb 9 through Sun, Feb 11

UChicago Presents 'Jazz at Logan'

2/9: Contempo-Jazz Double Bill

Symphony Center Presents Jazz!

2/9: Mike Reed's Flesh & Bone/Amir ElSaffar's Rivers of Sound: Not Two

2/23: Chucho Valdés and Gonzalo Rubalcaba: Trance

Evanston Township High School

2/10: ETHS Jazz Festival

DuPage Symphony Orchestra

Wentz Concert Hall 2/10: 'Double Rich'

MAC at College of DuPage

2/10: Mojo & the Bayou Gypsies 2/11: Dublin Irish Dance 2/18: ¡Cubanismo!

Driehaus Museum

2/10: Spider Saloff

Downers Grove Choral Society

First United Methodist Church 2/11: 'A Dvorak Celebration'

City Winery

2/15: Cyrille Aimee

Prairie State College

2/16: Prairie State Jazz Festival

Hyde Park Jazz Society's "Third Tuesdays at Cafe Logan"

2/20: Bassist Lorin Cohen

PianoForte Studios

2/21: Hendelman & Garcia 2/25: Jean-Michel Pilc

Elmhurst College Jazz Festival

Thu, Feb 22 through Sun, Feb 25

Wentz Concert Hall

2/24: Regina Carter, "Simply Ella"

Prairie Center for the Arts

2/25: Broadway Live!

Jazz Showcase

2/26: Markus Rutz Quintet 2/28: Paul Marinaro Benefit Concert

Folk Festival Radio Show

WDCB Studios (need reservation) 2/27: Joe Jencks

Joliet Public Library

2/28: The Great Read featuring Maggie Brown

FEBRUARY 2018

WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)

WDCB FAT TUESDAY PARTY

Sponsored by: Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums 210 Live, Highwood *sets at 7:30 p.m.* & *9 p.m.* – FREE!

2/13: Petra's Recession Seven

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker

Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago

FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 p.m. – \$10 cover

2/6: Dave Specter with special guest Jimmy Johnson

SAMMIE JAY'S SOUL BLUES PARTY

Sponsored by: Currie Motors Chevrolet T&JJ's, Maywood 7:30 p.m. - \$10 cover

2/21: Ms. Jeannie Holliday

WDCB JAZZ – JAMMING IN THE STACKS!

Elmhurst Public Library 3 p.m. – FREE!

2/4: Alexis Lombre Trio

WDCB's WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS

FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 to 11 p.m. - \$10 cover

2/7: Ken Partyka's New Standard Quintet

2/14: Peter Lerner-Joe Rendon Latin Jazz Coalition

2/21: Mitch Paliga Quartet

2/28: Jarod Bufe Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT - FREE!

Parkers', Downers Grove Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.

2/7: Keri Johnsrud Duo

2/14: Juli Wood/Kelly Brand Duo

2/21: Alyssa Allgood Duo

2/28: Arlene Bardelle Duo

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS – FREE!

Adelle's, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.

2/1: Steve Ramsdell Duo

2/8: Maracujaz Brazilian Jazz Duo

2/15: Moonshine Rhythm Club

2/22: Damian Espinosa and Marc Piane

WDCB BIG BAND JAZZ PARTY

FitzGerald's, Berwyn Sundays: 6 to 9:30 p.m. – \$10

2/4: Closed

2/11: Chicago Grandstand Big Band

2/18: Bill O'Connell's Chicago Skyliners

2/25: British Buddy Alumni Big Band w/ Frieda Lee

Folk Festival

Tuesday, 8 p.m.

Feb 06: Ashely & Simpson (Jennifer Ashley and Joel Simpson) live in studio, plus a preview of the University of Chicago Festival with coordinator Kate Early

Feb 13: Songs for Valentine's Day, much more

Feb 20: Greg Klyma live in studio

Feb 27: Event Night at WDCB with acclaimed, singer-songwriter Joe Jencks, pre-radio show concert 7-8 p.m., live in studio 8:30-9. A small audience can attend, but an advance seating reservation is required via email to host at LKupbeat@aol.com

Folk Sampler

Tuesday, 11 p.m.
Feb 06: In Love
Feb 13: That's A Lie
Feb 20: Remember When
Feb 27: Wind and Weather

Marian McPartland's Piano Jazz

Wednesday, 7 p.m.

Feb 07: Charlie Watts & Tim Ries

Feb 14: Carline Rey Feb 21: Albert Dailey Feb 28: Frank Kimbrough

WDCB Fat Tuesday Party Petra's Recession Seven - FREE! Tue, Feb 13 at 7:30pm & 9pm









American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

Feb 01: Paul Simon, Don Henley, Lucinda Williams and Allen Toussaint

Feb 08: Recent releases by Dan Auerbach (Black Keys), Steve Earle and the Dukes, Chris Hillman and Radney Foster

Feb 15: Sugar Blue, the Corey Dennison Band, The Bottle Rockets and Waiting For Henry

Feb 22: Recent releases by Ronnie Baker Brooks, Gregg Allman, George Thorogood and Jason Isbell

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

Feb 03: Jack Benny Program, Phil Harris-Alice Faye Show Feb 10: Jack Benny Program, President Franklin D. Roosevelt Feb 17: Jack Benny Program, Red Cross Campaign, Lum and Abner Feb 24: Jack Benny Program, Screen Guild Players

Midwest Ballroom

Saturday, 5 p.m.

Feb 03: New Releases

Feb 10: Annual Valentines Show

Feb 17: Vinyl Nostalgia

Feb 24: Winter Dance Party

Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

Feb 04: Bossa 60 Birthday Salute To Stan Getz

Feb 11: Bossa 60 Birthday Salute for Antonio Adolfo Adolfo & Sergio

Mendes

Feb 18: Rhythm & Romance: A Brazilian Valentine

Feb 25: Long Songs (The Winter Edition)



Tue. Feb 6: Dave Specter with special guest Jimmy Johnson FitzGerald's in Berwyn

WDCB's Program Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
Midnight	Blues Before Sunrise						Infinite Groove	Midnight
1:00								1:00
2:00								2:00
3:00								3:00
4:00								4:00
5:00	Sounds Ethereal							5:00
6:00	Music from the Hearts of Space						Saturday Sunrise Set	6:00
7:00	First Light		•	DCB Jaz	Z		'DCB Jazz	7:00
	_		Mi	dnight to 7 p.	m.			
8:00	The Arts Section		М	onday to Frid	ay			8:00
9:00	'DCB Jazz							9:00
10:00							When Jazz Was King	10:00
11:00			WD	CB Jazz Calen	ıdar		Swing Shift	11:00
Weekdays:								
		12:20 a.m., 4:45 a.m., 8:25 a.m., 11:10 a.m., 2:40 p.m., & 5:50 p.m.						
Noon	Legends of Jazz with Ramsey	Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m.						Noon
1.00	Lewis		Sundays: 9:40	a.m., 11:40 a.m	. & 12:50 p.m.		These Mars	1.00
1:00							Those Were the Days	1:00
2:00	Sounds of Brazil w/ Scott Adams							2:00
3:00								3:00
4:00	Mambo Clásico							4:00
5:00	con El Caobo						Midwest Ballroom	5:00
6:00	New Vintage							6:00
7:00	Wayne Messmer Radio Show	Jazz Night in America	Chicago Jazz Live	Piano Jazz	American Routes	The Real Deal w/ Orbert Davis	Blues Time w/ Tom Marker	7:00
8:00	Sunday Jazz w/ Dee	Ireland Tonight	Folk Festival	Night Lights				8:00
9:00	Alexander			Chicago lazz	American		Blues from Red	9:00
9:00				Chicago Jazz Spotlight	Backroads		Rooster Lounge	3.00
10:00	Jazz Tropicale	House Party		Jazz Organic	Hambone's Blues Party	Jammin' Jazz: Jazz for the New	Blacks & Blues	10:00
11:00		The Grateful Dead Hour	Folk Sampler	Jazz with Neil Tesser		Generation	Night Train	11:00
Midnight								Midnight

College of DuPage WDCB Public Radio 425 Fawell Blvd Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6599 First-Class Mail Presorted U.S. Postage Paid Permit No. 174 Glen Ellyn, IL

Address Service Requested Time Sensitive Material



INSIDE YOUR FEBRUARY 2018 CUETONE

- This month, on Wed. Feb 21, Sammie Jay welcomes Ms. Jeannie Holliday for his Soul Blues Party at T & JJ's, sponsored by Currie Motors Chevrolet!
- WDCB's Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by Revolution Brewing, features Dave Specter with special guest Jimmy Johnson at FitzGerald's in Berwyn on Tue. Feb 6!
- Here's a new event!! WDCB hosts a special Fat Tuesday Party at 210 Live in Highwood featuring Petra's Recession Seven - FREE!

CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL

WDCB's monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact, when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And don't forget: Because we're sending by email, WDCB saves money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If you think you'll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands, the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup

OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB

WDCB has many support programs in addition to your annual contribution:

- Employer Matching Gifts
- "Legacy" Giving
- Vehicle Donations
- Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon

Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org